L3 CUES 7

I TECHNICAL SHORT SCHOOLS

2020 Schedule

CLASS NUMBER

2020-2
2020-3
2020-4
2020-5
2020-6
2020-7
2020-8
2020-9
2020-10
2020-1
202012
2020-13
2020-14
2020-15
2020-16
2020-17
2020-18
2020-19

LOCATION

San Francisco, CA
Grout School - Taveras, FL
Tamarac, FL

M-Tech Cleveland, OH
Charlotte, NC

SD1 Ft. Wright, KY
Nashville, TN

Seattle, WA

Olympia, WA

Cues NorthWest

Cues NorthWest

Little Rock, AR

Council Bluff, lowa
Overland Park, KS
Tallahassee, FL

Denver, CO

Grout School - Delaware
Cues West

DATES BOOKED

March 3rd, 4th, & 5th
March 25 & 26th
March 31, April 1st, & 2nd
April 21st, 22nd, & 23rd
May 12th, 13th, & 14th
June 2nd, 3rd, & 4th
June 23rd, 24th, & 25th
July 13th & 14th

July 16th & 17th

July 20th & 21st

July 22nd & 23rd

Aug. 11th, 12th, & 13th
Sept. 9th & 10th

Sept. 15th, 16th, & 17th
Oct. 13th, 14th, & 15th
Nov. 3rd, 4th, & 5th
Nov. 11th & 12th

Dec. 1st, 2nd, & 3rd
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