

TECHNICAL SHORT SCHOOLS

2020 Schedule

CLASS NUMBER	LOCATION	DATES	BOOKED
2020-2	San Francisco, CA	March 3rd, 4th, & 5th	
2020-3	Grout School - Taveras, FL	March 25 & 26th	
2020-4	Tamarac, FL	March 31, April 1st, & 2nd	
2020-5	M-Tech Cleveland, OH	April 21st, 22nd, & 23rd	
2020-6	Charlotte, NC	May 12th, 13th, & 14th	
2020-7	SD1 Ft. Wright, KY	June 2nd, 3rd, & 4th	
2020-8	Nashville, TN	June 23rd, 24th, & 25th	
2020-9	Seattle, WA	July 13th & 14th	
2020-10	Olympia, WA	July 16th & 17th	
2020-11	Cues NorthWest	July 20th & 21st	
2020-12	Cues NorthWest	July 22nd & 23rd	
2020-13	Little Rock, AR	Aug. 11th, 12th, & 13th	
2020-14	Council Bluff, Iowa	Sept. 9th & 10th	
2020-15	Overland Park, KS	Sept. 15th, 16th, & 17th	
2020-16	Tallahassee, FL	Oct. 13th, 14th, & 15th	
2020-17	Denver, CO	Nov. 3rd, 4th, & 5th	
2020-18	Grout School - Delaware	Nov. 11th & 12th	
2020-19	Cues West	Dec. 1st, 2nd, & 3rd	

